Part# Year
MO 500 1949

MO 1825 1950
MO 1945 1953
MO 503 1953
MO 1600 1954
MO 1360 1954
MO 1370 1956

MO 519 1956

MO 1260 1956, 1966

MO 1380 1957
MO 513 1957
MO 1510 1957
MO 1900 1957
MO 1875 1957
MO 1860 1959
MO 516 1962
MO 1810 1962
MO 1210 1962
MO 1515 1963
MO 1300 1963
MO 1301 1963
MO 1550 1963
MO 1760 1963
MO 1761 1963
MO 1520 1963
MO 1765 1963
MO 1766 1963
MO 608 1963
MO 609 1963
MO 1540 1964
MO 1755 1964

MO 1580 1964

Mr. G's Enterprises

5613 Elliott Reeder Road * Fort Worth, Texas 76117-2013

Model
Sedan

Sedan
Coronet

Sedan
Belvedere

New Yorker
New Yorker
Savoy, Sedan
Dart

Belvedere
Belvedere, Sedan
Chrysler 300
Plaza, Sedan
Windsor
Coronet, Sedan
New Yorker
Newport, Sedan
Valiant, Sedan
Chrysler 300
Dart

Dart

Dodge 330
Fury

Fury

New Yorker
Polara

Polara

Valiant

Valiant

880

Belvedere

Dart

(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Item Description
Interior Screw Kit For a 1949 Plym. 4 Dr. Sedan (172 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1950 Dodge 2 Dr. Sedan (88 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1953 Dodge Coronet 4 Dr. (100 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1953 Plymouth 4 Dr. Sedan (74 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1954 Plymouth Belvedere (4 Dr.) (99 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1954 Chryslcr New Yorker 4 Dr. (126 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1956 Chryslcr New Yorker 4 Dr. (122 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1956 Plymouth Savoy 4 Dr. Sedan (127 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965-66 Dodge Dart 2 Dr. (113 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Plymouth Belvedere (4 Dr.) (113 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Plymouth Belvedere 2 Dr. Sedan (83 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Chrysler 300 (2 Dr. H/T) (87 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Plymouth Plaza 2 Dr. Sedan (78 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Chrysler Windsor 2 Dr. H/T (126 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1959 Dodge Coronet 4 Dr. Sedan (123 items)
Interior Screw Kit for 1962 Chrysler New Yorker (4 Dr. H/T) (156 Items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Chryslcr Newport 4 Dr. Sedan (156 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Valiant 4 Dr. Sedan (77 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Chrysler 300 (2 Dr.) (115 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Dodge Dart 170 4-Dr. (73 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Dodge Dart Conv. (95 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Dodge 330 (4 Dr.) (109 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Plymouth Sport Fury Conv. (108 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Plymouth Sport Fury 2 Dr. H/T (115 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Chrysler New Yorker (4 Dr.) (131 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Dodge Polara 2 Dr H/T (129 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Dodge Polara Conv. (119 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Plymouth Valiant GT 2 Dr. H/T (101 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Plymouth Valiant GT Conv. (104 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Dodge Custom 880 (4 Dr.) (159 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Plymouth Belvedere 2 Dr. H/T (122 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Dodge Dart (4 Dr.) (91 items)

Price
$97.34

$38.43
$41.31
$30.18
$44.75
$59.52
$57.16
$60.45
$60.14
$51.92
$38.93
$41.93
$35.56
$61.03
$58.60
$73.48
$79.49
$42.23
$61.98
$37.46
$47.11
$57.48
$52.89
$58.32
$65.44
$64.98
$57.60
$55.38
$57.38
$79.49
$62.25
$49.37



Part #
MO 1710

MO 1890
MO 1410
MO 1415
MO 1855
MO 1250
MO 1575
MO 1711
MO 1870
MO 1871
MO 1405
MO 1585
MO 1850
MO 1830
MO 1475
MO 1495
MO 1425
MO 1430
MO 1554
MO 1555
MO 1910
MO 1261
MO 1270
MO 1280
MO 1560
MO 1615
MO 1815
MO 1805
MO 1820
MO 1525
MO 1620

MO 1625

(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Year
1964

1964

1964

1964

1964

1964

1964

1964

1964

1964
1964, 1965
1964, 1965, 1966
1964, 1965, 1966, 1967
1965

1965

1965

1965

1965

1965

1965

1965
1965, 1966
1965, 1966
1965, 1966
1965, 1966
1965, 1966
1966

1966

1966

1966

1966

1966

Mr. G's Enterprises Page2f
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Model
Dart

Dart

Fury

Fury

Newport, Sedan
Polara

Polara

Valiant

Valiant

Valiant

Barracuda

Valiant

Pickup Truck
Belvedere
Belvedere, Satellite
Belvedere, Satellite
Coronet

Coronet

Coronet

Coronet

Newport

Dart

Dart

Dart

Fury

Newport

Barracuda
Belvedere, Satellite
Belvedere, Satellite
Chrysler 300
Coronet

Coronet

Item Description
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Dodge Dart 270 Conv. (89 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Dodge Dart GT 2 Dr. H/T (150 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Plymouth Sport Fury (2 Dr H/T) (125 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Plymouth Sport Fury (Conv.) (106 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Chrysler Newport 4 Dr. Sedan (166 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Polara 500 & Dodge 440 2 Dr. (153 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Dodge Polara (Conv.) (104 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Plymouth Valiant Conv. (89 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Plymouth Val. Signet 200 2 Dr. H/T (118 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Plymouth Valiant 4-Dr. (98 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1964-65 Plymouth Barracuda (2 Dr.H/T) (141 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1964-66 Plymouth Valiant (77 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1964-67 Dodge D-100 P/ U (47 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Plymouth Belv. IT 4 Dr. (115 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Plymouth Belv.-Satellite (Conv.) (117 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Plymouth Belv.-Satellite (2 Dr.) (153 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Dodge Coronet (4 Dr.) (110 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Dodge Coronet (2 Dr.) (122 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Dodge Coronet 500 2 Dr. H/T (149 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Dodge Coronet 500 (Conv.) (138 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Chrysler Newport 2 Dr. H/T (118 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965-66 Dodge Dart 270 Conv. (105 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965-66 Dodge Dart GT 2 Dr. (141 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965-66 Dodge Dart 4 Dr. (106 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1965-66 Plymouth Fury (Conv.) (94 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965-66 Chrysler Newport (4 Dr.) (98 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Plymouth Barracuda F/B (171 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Plymouth Belv./Satl. Conv. (103 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Plymouth Belv./Satl. 2 Dr H/T (122 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Chrysler 300 (2 Dr.) (152 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Dodge Coronet 440 (4 Dr.) (109 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Dodge Coronet 440 & 500 Conv. (93 items)

Price

$46.45
$79.14
$61.09
$51.44
$82.21
$76.97
$53.04
$46.47
$61.41
$54.35
$69.22
$42.18
$21.36
$60.16
$58.34
$75.81
$59.06
$61.54
$73.13
$79.12
$56.97
$58.27
$76.40
$59.72
$48.87
$51.89
$81.93
$52.05
$61.43
$73.21
$56.09
$45.51



Part #
MO 1720

MO 1230
MO 1240
MO 1565
MO 1121
MO 1122
MO 1130
MO 1120
MO 1610
MO 1320
MO 1435
MO 1330
MO 1310
MO 1645
MO 1646
MO 1528
MO 1200
MO 1745
MO 1746
MO 1695
MO 601

MO 1685
MO 1690
MO 1290
MO 1450
MO 1500
MO 1505
MO 1640
MO 1641
MO 1642
MO 1315

MO 1650

Year
1966

1966

1966
1966, 1967
1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967

1967
1967, 1968, 1969
1967, 1968, 1969
1968

1968

1968

1968

1968

1968

1968

Mr. G's Enterprises

5613 Elliott Reeder Road * Fort Worth, Texas 76117-2013

Model

Coronet

Fury

Fury

Charger
Barracuda
Barracuda
Barracuda
Barracuda
Belvedere
Coronet
Coronet
Coronet

Fury

Fury

Fury

Newport, Sedan
Polara

Polara

Polara
Satellite, GTX
Satellite, GTX
Valiant, Sedan
Valiant, Sedan
Dart

Dart
Barracuda
Charger
Coronet
Coronet
Coronet

Fury

Fury

(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Item Description
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Dodge Coronet 2-Dr. (119 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Plymouth Fury 2 Dr. H/T (112 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Plymouth Fury 4 Dr. (138 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1966-67 Dodge Charger (179 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Plymouth Barracuda Convertible (89 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Plymouth Barracuda Convertible (93 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Plymouth Barracuda (Deluxe Kit) (137 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Plymouth Barracuda Regular Kit (96 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Plymouth Belvedere (4 Dr.) (84 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Dodge Coronet 2 Dr. H/T (104 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Dodge Coronet (Conv.) (109 items)

Interior Screw Kit for 1967 Dodge Coronet (4 Dr.) (93 ltems)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Plymouth Fury (95 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Plymouth Fury (2 Dr. H/T) (117 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Plymouth Fury Conv. (97 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Chrysler Newport (4 Dr. Sedan) (116 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Dodge Polara 4 Dr. (112 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Dodge Polara 2-Dr. H/ T (142 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Dodge Polara Conv. (122 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Plymouth Satellite/ GTX (Conv.) (118 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Plymouth Satl.-GTX 2-Dr. H/T (119 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Plymouth Valiant 2 Dr. Sedan (61 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Plymouth Valiant 4 Dr. Sedan (65 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967-69 Dodge Dart 2 Dr. (107 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967-69 Dodge Dart (Conv.) (99 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Plymouth Barracuda Coupe w /o Fold down (74 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Dodge Charger (103 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Dodge Coronet (4 Dr.) (110 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Dodge Coronet ( Conv.) (90 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Dodge Coronet (2 Dr. H/T) (112 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Plymouth Fury 4 Dr. (99 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Plymouth Fury (2 Dr. H/T) (125 items)
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Price
$60.22

$63.26
$84.06
$97.97
$46.96
$48.76
$64.42
$50.46
$46.22
$56.03
$56.87
$51.91
$48.36
$60.04
$50.60
$68.30
$62.00
$73.54
$64.94
$61.13
$63.32
$34.48
$37.78
$56.08
$49.74
$36.20
$53.46
$56.65
$45.47
$55.91
$51.94

$64.14



Part #
MO 1440

MO 1705
MO 1535
MO 1180
MO 1530
MO 1570
MO 512

MO 517

MO 1140
MO 1150
MO 1445
MO 1750
MO 1655
MO 1656
MO 1657
MO 1735
MO 520

MO 1160
MO 1630
MO 1635
MO 1455
MO 1460
MO 804

MO 1675
MO 1658
MO 1659
MO 1700
MO 1465
MO 1470
MO 1670
MO 1340

MO 1341

(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Year
1968

1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968
1968, 1969
1968, 1969
1968, 1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969
1969, 1970
1969, 1970
1969, 1970
1969, 1970
1969, 1970
1970
1970
1970
1970

1970, 1971, 1972

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973,

Mr. G's Enterprises Page 4of

5613 Elliott Reeder Road * Fort Worth, Texas 76117-2013

Model
GTX

GTX

New Yorker
Newport
Newport
Road Runner
Satellite
Valiant
Barracuda
Barracuda
Barracuda
Charger
Fury

Fury

Fury
Newport
Valiant
Coronet
Coronet
Coronet
GTX, Road Runner,
GTX, Road Runner,
Challenger
Dart

Fury

Fury

Valiant

Challenger,

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, Challenger,

1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, Dart

1971, 1972, 1973, 1974

1971, 1972, 1973, 1974

Charger

Charger

Item Description
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Plymouth GTX (Conv.) (107 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Plymouth GTX 2-Dr. (124 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Chrysler New Yorker (4 Dr.) (108 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Chrysler Newport (2 Dr. H/T) (135 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Chrysler Newport (4 Dr.) (116 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Plymouth Road Runner (2 Dr.) (101 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Plymouth Satellite 2 Dr. H/T (110 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Plymouth Valiant Signet 4-Dr. (72 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968-69 Plymouth Barracuda (Regular Kit) (89 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968-69 Plymouth Barracuda (Deluxe Kit) (123 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968-69 Plymouth Barracuda (Conv.) (89 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Dodge Charger (125 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Plymouth Fury (4 Dr.) (80 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Plymouth Fury 2-Dr. H/T (100 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Plymouth Fury Conv. (107 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Chrysler Newport 2-Dr. H/T (108 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Plymouth Valiant 4-Dr. (76 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969-70 Dodge Coronet (4 Dr.) (122 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969-70 Dodge Coronet 440/500 (Conv.) (116 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1969-70 Dodge Coronet 440/500 (2 Dr. H/T) (116 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1969-70 GTX/Road Runner Super Bee (Conv.) (112 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1969-70 GTX/Road Runner Super Bee (2 Dr.) (111 items)
Rear Valance Mounting Kit For a 1970 Dodge Challenger (33 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Dodge Dart 2 Dr. H/T (106 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Plym. Fury III Conv. (75 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Plymouth Fury (101 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970-72 Plymouth Valiant 2-Dr. H/T (82 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970-74 Dodge / Plymouth Challenger/Cuda (Conv.) (129
Interior Screw Kit For a 1970-74 Dodge / Plym. Challenger/Cuda (Coupe) (148 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1970-74 Dodge Dart (4 Dr. H/T) (65 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1971-74 Dodge Charger S.E. (84 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1971-74 Dodge Charger R/ T (106 items)

Price
$54.94

$62.52
$52.03
$68.00
$58.63
$53.48
$57.35
$41.55
$47.16
$61.36
$47.28
$63.24
$43.52
$51.84
$55.98
$56.43
$42.65
$61.43
$58.23
$59.35
$56.03
$56.61
$24.79
$50.30
$35.07
$50.12
$39.70
$62.66
$73.18
$30.94
$42.16

$53.10



Part #
MO 1490

MO 1660
MO 600

MO 1966
MO 509

MO 1665
MO 1835
MO 1725
MO 1842
MO 1996
MO 1997

MO 515

(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Year
1971, 1972, 1973, 1974

1972

1973

1973

1974

1974, 1975

1976, 1977, 1978, 1979
1977

1984, 1985, 1986, 1987
1986

1987

1964

Mr. G's Enterprises

5613 Elliott Reeder Road * Fort Worth, Texas 76117-2013

Model

Road Runner
Duster, Sedan
Pickup Truck
Polara

Duster

Dart

Little Red Express
Cordova

Ram Charger
LeBaron

Fury, Sedan

Dart

Iltem Description
Interior Screw Kit For a 1971-74 Plymouth Road Runner (2 Dr.) (94 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1972 Plymouth Duster (2 Dr. Sedan) (63 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1973 Dodge Pickup (63 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1973 Dodge Polara 4 Dr. H/T (111 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1974 Plymouth Duster (98 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1974-75 Dodge Dart (96 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1976-80 Dodge Little Red Express Wagon (52 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1977 Dodge Cordova 2-Dr. (89 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1984-88 Dodge Ram Charger Prospector (137 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1986 Chrysler LeBaron Conv. (97 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1987 Plymouth Gran Fury 4-Dr. Sedan (72 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Dodge Dart 270 2 Dr. H/T (145 items)
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Price
$45.52

$32.50
$27.94
$53.55
$45.23
$49.94
$24.99
$40.46
$63.57
$50.13
$34.17

$72.79



